
Rank CAP No. Name of the Candidate DOB Index Mark
1 22140662 ETHINU ELIZABETH THOMAS 4/5/2004 1394.4
2 22129929 ANNLIYA SUSAN JOB 7/27/2004 1332
3 22144226 FEBA THOMAS 1/17/2003 1276
4 22109505 MILAN JOSEPH 9/25/2004 1273
5 22119809 MILAN MATHEW VARUGHESE 9/14/2004 1267
6 22101534 LIJU JACOB SHAJI 10/28/2004 1265
7 22105340 SAAVAN ELIAS SAJU 6/15/2004 1251.6
8 22142887 ALEX THOMAS KONDODY 2/10/2002 1242
9 22114525 ARDRA SARA GEORGY 4/22/2004 1242

10 22111914 ALWIN VARGHESE 1/11/2004 1207
11 22158105 KESIYA MARIAM ISSAC 8/30/2004 1196
12 22118261 ANU ANNA RAJAN 7/31/2003 1168
13 22118312 SIBIN MATHEW 10/5/2004 1140
14 22155819 SARAH SAJU OOMMEN 3/20/2004 1135.6
15 22131857 TITUS WILSON 3/30/2004 1096
16 22140351 ANTO THOMSON 12/23/2003 1070
17 22148747 MERIN SUSAN BABU 12/13/2003 1042
18 22117152 ANANTHA MARY JOHN 2/28/2004 1033.6
19 22123561 NEO RAJU 3/10/2003 927
20 22116272 JEM VARGHESE KURIAN 5/27/2004 921
21 22112866 ANNA SUSAN JOSEPH 10/9/2004 916
22 22148918 ABBY VARGHESE 9/18/2003 905.2
23 22157272 LIJO JOSE 8/24/2004 857
24 22146249 ABIN REJI 11/20/2002 835
25 22123979 AMAL ABRAHAM 9/25/2004 816
26 22106050 SONU SAJI 7/17/2001 807
27 22113355 JUSTIN THOMAS 11/30/2004 806
28 22137357 JERIN VARGHESE CHACKO 6/16/2002 757
29 22119706 AMIT JACOB T 4/21/2004 726
30 22132961 MIDHUN VARGHESE 5/14/2002 621

Rank CAP No. Name of the Candidate DOB Index Mark
1 22155697 HARSHA ANNA JACOB 9/20/2004 1533.6
2 22140662 ETHINU ELIZABETH THOMAS 4/5/2004 1518.4
3 22140437 JEEVAN SKARIAH THOMAS 9/28/2004 1515
4 22105542 JERIL JACOB 1/8/2005 1502
5 22117873 JOEL JACOB KURIAKOSE 3/29/2004 1492
6 22129929 ANNLIYA SUSAN JOB 7/27/2004 1461
7 22108768 NEHA SUNIL 6/22/2004 1457
8 22140351 ANTO THOMSON 12/23/2003 1442

BASELIUS COLLEGE, KOTTAYAM

Orthodox Community Merit Rank List

B.A Economics Model I

UG Admissions 2022

B.A English Language and Literature Model I



9 22139219 SLOMO THOMAS 3/20/2004 1423
10 22130628 JOBIN JOHNSON 12/8/2004 1398
11 22109505 MILAN JOSEPH 9/25/2004 1374
12 22119809 MILAN MATHEW VARUGHESE 9/14/2004 1356
13 22104295 JOSHUA JOSEPH 4/13/2004 1355
14 22158105 KESIYA MARIAM ISSAC 8/30/2004 1324
15 22155819 SARAH SAJU OOMMEN 3/20/2004 1305.6
16 22129135 SANU SUMOD 9/30/2003 1294
17 22128103 BIBIN RAJU 12/2/2003 1278
18 22159261 MERIN RECHEL ROY 8/12/2004 1249.6
19 22151581 DEON JACOB ALEXANDER 12/24/2003 1200
20 22107541 HELEN MARIYAM SAJI 6/14/2004 1170
21 22106050 SONU SAJI 7/17/2001 856

Rank CAP No. Name of the Candidate DOB Index Mark
1 22140437 JEEVAN SKARIAH THOMAS 9/28/2004 1551
2 22117873 JOEL JACOB KURIAKOSE 3/29/2004 1524
3 22118312 SIBIN MATHEW 10/5/2004 1229
4 22106050 SONU SAJI 7/17/2001 890
5 22132961 MIDHUN VARGHESE 5/14/2002 837
6 22137357 JERIN VARGHESE CHACKO 6/16/2002 615

Rank CAP No. Name of the Candidate DOB Index Mark
1 22140437 JEEVAN SKARIAH THOMAS 9/28/2004 1401
2 22140662 ETHINU ELIZABETH THOMAS 4/5/2004 1396.4
3 22109505 MILAN JOSEPH 9/25/2004 1272
4 22119809 MILAN MATHEW VARUGHESE 9/14/2004 1266
5 22118261 ANU ANNA RAJAN 7/31/2003 1170
6 22112866 ANNA SUSAN JOSEPH 10/9/2004 922
7 22151581 DEON JACOB ALEXANDER 12/24/2003 880
8 22137357 JERIN VARGHESE CHACKO 6/16/2002 784
9 22113355 JUSTIN THOMAS 11/30/2004 656
10 22132961 MIDHUN VARGHESE 5/14/2002 621

Rank CAP No. Name of the Candidate DOB Index Mark
1 22140351 ANTO THOMSON 12/23/2003 884
2 22148747 MERIN SUSAN BABU 12/13/2003 842
3 22101798 ALSHIBA SUSAN SCARIA 12/1/2004 820
4 22154596 ANIX S MATHEW 8/11/2004 792
5 22110432 ASHMY ELSA REJI 5/6/2004 758
6 22159261 MERIN RECHEL ROY 8/12/2004 756
7 22146690 JACOB FANE 9/4/2004 655

B. A Political Science Model I

B. Sc. Botany Model I

B.A Malayalam Language and Literature Model I



Rank CAP No. Name of the Candidate DOB Index Mark
1 22126536 TRESA SUSAN VARGHESE 11/27/2004 926
2 22104355 AJIN T K 4/23/2004 917
3 22139219 SLOMO THOMAS 3/20/2004 877
4 22108768 NEHA SUNIL 6/22/2004 865
5 22128306 ASHNA SUSAN MATHEW 12/22/2004 862
6 22151728 JOSH MATHEWS 1/13/2005 792
7 22154596 ANIX S MATHEW 8/11/2004 776
8 22110350 EDEN CHERIAN VARKEY 3/8/2005 764
9 22129206 JITHUMON VARGHESE 4/2/2004 587.66

Rank CAP No. Name of the Candidate DOB Index Mark
1 22104355 AJIN T K 4/23/2004 927
2 22139002 JIVAN THOMAS 1/6/2004 920
3 22139219 SLOMO THOMAS 3/20/2004 896
4 22130628 JOBIN JOHNSON 12/8/2004 883
5 22131857 TITUS WILSON 3/30/2004 875
6 22128306 ASHNA SUSAN MATHEW 12/22/2004 858
7 22107219 ALEENA P ABRAHAM 11/24/2003 849
8 22101798 ALSHIBA SUSAN SCARIA 12/1/2004 792
9 22110350 EDEN CHERIAN VARKEY 3/8/2005 768
10 22117167 JACOB JOHN 6/10/2004 628

Rank CAP No. Name of the Candidate DOB Index Mark
1 22104355 AJIN T K 4/23/2004 914
2 22139002 JIVAN THOMAS 1/6/2004 914
3 22108768 NEHA SUNIL 6/22/2004 886
4 22131857 TITUS WILSON 3/30/2004 883
5 22130628 JOBIN JOHNSON 12/8/2004 864
6 22107219 ALEENA P ABRAHAM 11/24/2003 836
7 22113134 AIVIN JINU 10/21/2004 817
8 22151728 JOSH MATHEWS 1/13/2005 782
9 22154596 ANIX S MATHEW 8/11/2004 776
10 22110350 EDEN CHERIAN VARKEY 3/8/2005 754
11 22124045 LENA ELSA VARGHESE 1/22/2004 725
12 22146690 JACOB FANE 9/4/2004 645

Rank CAP No. Name of the Candidate DOB Index Mark
1 22148747 MERIN SUSAN BABU 12/13/2003 842
2 22101798 ALSHIBA SUSAN SCARIA 12/1/2004 820
3 22159261 MERIN RECHEL ROY 8/12/2004 756
4 22146690 JACOB FANE 9/4/2004 655
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Rank CAP No. Name of the Candidate DOB Index Mark
1 22102369 RIYA P THOMAS 8/26/2004 940
2 22107893 AKHINA ANNA BAIJU 2/12/2004 931
3 22106099 SANAL CHERIAN 4/20/2004 921
4 22103960 ASHLY SARA KURIAKOSE 9/13/2003 919
5 22104870 RIYA MERIN ROY 5/29/2004 888
6 22101534 LIJU JACOB SHAJI 10/28/2004 883
7 22129929 ANNLIYA SUSAN JOB 7/27/2004 880
8 22161593 RACHEL 2/28/2004 880
9 22102696 DONA MARIAM VINOD 11/3/2004 872
10 22114525 ARDRA SARA GEORGY 4/22/2004 854
11 22150537 SHANI MATHEW 4/21/2004 851
12 22120747 STEVIN S VARGHESE 4/14/2004 847
13 22144226 FEBA THOMAS 1/17/2003 847
14 22107076 ALAN T SHIBU 11/26/2003 845
15 22152362 ANNAMOL REJI 11/7/2003 822
16 22148859 GRACE MARIAM THOMAS 6/10/2004 822
17 22150087 JANET ELZA VARUGHESE 10/12/2004 818
18 22105340 SAAVAN ELIAS SAJU 6/15/2004 818
19 22102464 BOBY VARGHESE 10/14/2003 810
20 22111914 ALWIN VARGHESE 1/11/2004 809
21 22105553 ARUN MATHEWS 5/2/2003 808
22 22118312 SIBIN MATHEW 10/5/2004 807
23 22158105 KESIYA MARIAM ISSAC 8/30/2004 806
24 22148688 ROHAN JOHN MATHIAS 1/31/2004 806
25 22106389 NEHA SUSAN CHERIAN 7/24/2004 801
26 22128370 ABIN SHIBU 7/9/2003 794
27 22142887 ALEX THOMAS KONDODY 2/10/2002 793
28 22105605 DEEN EAPEN 11/18/2004 788
29 22133863 SREYA MERRIN THOMAS 10/2/2004 782
30 22150807 ADARSH BIJI ABRAHAM 10/2/2003 772
31 22100076 ANCY MARIAM SABU 6/16/2004 771
32 22150511 FEBIN THOMAS SABU 12/25/2004 768
33 22129191 REUBEN SIMON THOMAS 7/15/2004 760
34 22128407 RONAK SCARIA 3/2/2003 756
35 22118173 JOYEL KOSHY JOSEPH 6/1/2004 743
36 22149779 KEVIN GEORGE 5/20/2004 727
37 22155819 SARAH SAJU OOMMEN 3/20/2004 726
38 22116547 ROBIN NAINAN 4/11/2004 718
39 22117152 ANANTHA MARY JOHN 2/28/2004 700
40 22129196 ALBIN JOSEPH 10/24/2003 682
41 22103995 LISSO ABRAHAM 2/13/2004 675
42 22123561 NEO RAJU 3/10/2003 668
43 22108403 JOYAL ABRAHAM 10/7/2004 652
44 22116272 JEM VARGHESE KURIAN 5/27/2004 643
45 22148918 ABBY VARGHESE 9/18/2003 624
46 22157272 LIJO JOSE 8/24/2004 614
47 22110432 ASHMY ELSA REJI 5/6/2004 604

B.Com Model I Finance & Taxation



48 22123979 AMAL ABRAHAM 9/25/2004 599
49 22146249 ABIN REJI 11/20/2002 591
50 22113355 JUSTIN THOMAS 11/30/2004 589
51 22119706 AMIT JACOB T 4/21/2004 572
52 22129206 JITHUMON VARGHESE 4/2/2004 524

Rank CAP No. Name of the Candidate DOB Index Mark
1 22106459 AJO SANTHOSH 10/4/2004 786
2 22103094 NIMISHA ELSA SHAJU 6/15/2004 758
3 22101534 LIJU JACOB SHAJI 10/28/2004 733
4 22114525 ARDRA SARA GEORGY 4/22/2004 704
5 22107219 ALEENA P ABRAHAM 11/24/2003 674
6 22152362 ANNAMOL REJI 11/7/2003 672
7 22105340 SAAVAN ELIAS SAJU 6/15/2004 668
8 22111914 ALWIN VARGHESE 1/11/2004 659
9 22128370 ABIN SHIBU 7/9/2003 644
10 22142887 ALEX THOMAS KONDODY 2/10/2002 643
11 22105605 DEEN EAPEN 11/18/2004 638
12 22151728 JOSH MATHEWS 1/13/2005 628
13 22128103 BIBIN RAJU 12/2/2003 617
14 22110432 ASHMY ELSA REJI 5/6/2004 604
15 22118173 JOYEL KOSHY JOSEPH 6/1/2004 593
16 22117152 ANANTHA MARY JOHN 2/28/2004 550
17 22129196 ALBIN JOSEPH 10/24/2003 532
18 22123561 NEO RAJU 3/10/2003 518
19 22116272 JEM VARGHESE KURIAN 5/27/2004 493
20 22112866 ANNA SUSAN JOSEPH 10/9/2004 480
21 22148918 ABBY VARGHESE 9/18/2003 474
22 22129206 JITHUMON VARGHESE 4/2/2004 473.6
23 22119706 AMIT JACOB T 4/21/2004 472
24 22157272 LIJO JOSE 8/24/2004 464
25 22146249 ABIN REJI 11/20/2002 456
26 22123979 AMAL ABRAHAM 9/25/2004 449
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